
GROUP 1 BOYS GROUP 2 BOYS
100 Jack Ahart, Kinnelon 2023 Chris Estrella, Ridgefield Park, 2014
200 Jack Ahart, Kinnelon 2023 Jack Attali, Demarest 2023
400 Jack Ahart, Kinnelon 2023 Jaden Marchan, Leonia 2024
800 Danny Cordeiro, North Arlington 2014 Patrick Kurtz, Pascack Valley 2024

1600 Patrick Rono, Lyndhurst 2011 Will Daly, River Dell 2016
3200 Stefan Morton, Emerson 2013 Owen Horevay, Lakeland 2023
HH Clyde Liverpool, Boonton 2022 Anthony Hampton, Englewood 1994
IH Adam Khriss, Secaucus 2018 Jaden Marchan, Leonia 2024

SHOT Zach Hartung, Saddle Brook 2022 Sean O'Neill, River Dell 2008
DISCUS Jason Ballen, Midland Park 2021 Evan Visaggio-Lopez, River Dell 2023
JAVELIN Jason Ballen, Midland Park 2022 Colin Krause, Pascack Valley 2024

HIGH JUMP Thomas Gibbard, Emerson 2021 Deke DeFreese, Mahwah 1995
LONG JUMP Brandon McKeon, Kinnelon 2022 Liam Paneque, Demarest 2024
POLE VAULT Ryan Balsam, Emerson 2022 Max Zuckerman, Pascack Hills 2022
TRIPLE JUMP Nathan Storz, Emerson 2022 Liam Paneque, Demarest 2024

4x100 none None
4x400 Hawthorne 2017 Englewood 1993
4x800 Hasbrouck Heights 2022 Demarest 2024
TEAM Boonton 2017 Demarest 2024

GROUP 3 BOYS GROUP 4 BOYS
100 Ben Davis, Old Tappan 2013 Joe Dawkins, Hackensack 1995
200 Souleymane Fall, Bergenfield 2022 Keshon Holt, Passaic Tech 2021
400 St. Jacob Diodonet, West Milford 2015 Joe Velazquez, Paramus 1999
800 Marc Rienas, Old Tappan 2015 Raynier Galvez, Passaic Tech 2024

1600 Marc Rienas, Old Tappan 2015 Luke Pash, Ridgewood 2024
3200 Ken Flynn, Ramsey 1991 Mohamed Khadraoui, Kennedy 2004
HH none Nicoy Hines, Passaic Tech 2009
IH Brandon Gregory, Old Tappan 2012 Shawn Collins, Kennedy 1991

SHOT Andrew Tummino, River Dell 2015 Stephen Mozia, Hackensack 2011
DISCUS Daye Karibi-Whyte, Teaneck 2022 Kevin DeFeo, Clifton 1986
JAVELIN Evan Brooks, Old Tappan 2024 Sean Begley, West Milford 2001

HIGH JUMP Brian Otley, Wayne Hills 1985 Jamier Wright-Collins, Kennedy 2019
LONG JUMP Frankie Richard, Northern Highlands 2015 Conroy Walker, Hackensack 2009
POLE VAULT Nathan Park, Old Tappan 2022 Matt Aono, Ridgewood 2024
TRIPLE JUMP Frankie Richard, Northern Highlands 2016 Kyle Lindsay, Eastside 2006

4x100 none none
4x400 Old Tappan 2016 none
4x800 River Dell 2015 none
TEAM River Dell 2015 Hackensack 2010

NON-PUBLIC A BOYS NON-PUBLIC B BOYS
100 Andrew Jeremiah Boakye, Bergen Catholic 2024 Elijah Burress, DePaul 2024
200 Javon Turner, Paramus Catholic 2016 Elijah Burress, DePaul 2024
400 John D'Izzia, Bergen Catholic 1999 Damon Merkerson, St. Mary's 2007
800 Joe White, DePaul 2014 Damon Merkerson, St. Mary's 2007

1600 David Rosas, Don Bosco 2017 Jeremy Bronstein, Dwight-Englewood 2018
3200 David Rosas, Don Bosco 2017 Jose Rubiani, Pope Pius 1983
HH Selwyn Maxwell, Don Bosco 2011 Jason Perry, Paterson Catholic 1993
IH Billy Leonard, Bergen Catholic 2010 AJ Mark, Hawthorne Christian 2023

SHOT Benji Shue, Bergen Catholic 2024 Kevin  Mustac, St. Mary's 2010
DISCUS Benji Shue, Bergen Catholic 2024 Ben deWaal Malefyt, Eastern Christian 2010
JAVELIN Jim Malizia, St. Joseph regional, 2002 Caleb Hart, Hawthorne Christian 2014

HIGH JUMP Javon Turner, Paramus Catholic 2016 Ali Seidou, DePaul 2024
LONG JUMP Zack Bazile, St. Joseph 2014 Devin Parkyn, DePaul 2019
POLE VAULT Matt Steeg, Don Bosco 2007 Tim LaBianca, Eastern Christian 2023
TRIPLE JUMP Bobby Mays, Don Bosco 2023 Maurice McDonald, Paterson Catholic 2008

4x100 Bergen Catholic 2022 DePaul 2024
4x400 Don Bosco 2011 Eastern Christian 2015
4x800 Bergen Catholic 2019 none
TEAM Don Bosco 2011 DePaul 2004



PAROCHIAL A GIRLS PAROCHIAL B GIRLS
100 Tatiyanna Sanders, Paramus Catholic 2013 Tami Adedeji, DePaul 2022 100
200 Mariah Fede, Paramus Catholic 2019 Lyndsey Smith, Eastern Christian 2014 200
400 Gina Certo, Holy Angels 2023 Lyndsey Smith, Eastern Christian 2015 400
800 Maria Acosta, Paramus Catholic 2016 Kristen Traub, Eastern Christian 2012 800

1600 Colleen Buckley, IHA 2015 Kristen Traub, Eastern Christian 2012 1600
3200 Leanna Johnston, IHA 2023 Kristen Traub, Eastern Christian 2010 3200
HH Veronica Davi, IHA 1992 Juliana Hopeck, Eastern Christian 2023 HH
IH Veronica Davi, IHA 1992 Juliana Hopeck, Eastern Christian 2023 IH

SHOT Cara Czvekus, Holy Angels 2018 Tami Adedeji, DePaul 2023 SHOT
DISCUS Tyaja Thomas, Paramus Catholic 2023 Tami Adedeji, DePaul 2023 DISCUS
JAVELIN Tyaja Thomas, Paramus Catholic 2023 Brooke Van Lenten, Eastern Christian 2017 JAVELIN

HIGH JUMP Tiffany Bautista, Paramus Catholic 2018 Raegan Bossard, Immaculate Conception 2023 HIGH JUMP
LONG JUMP Isabelle Dely, Paramus Catholic 2019 Raegan Bossard, Immaculate Conception 2023 LONG JUMP
POLE VAULT Alexa Cawood, Holy Angels 2022 Grace Kellogg, Eastern Christian 2019 POLE VAULT
TRIPLE JUMP Tiffany Bautista, Paramus Catholic 2019 Raegan Bossard, Immaculate Conception 2023 TRIPLE JUMP

4x100 Paramus Catholic 2016 Immaculate Conception, 2023 4x100
4x400 Paramus Catholic 2009 Queen of Peace, 2002 4x400
4x800 Holy Angels 2017 none 4x800
TEAM IHA 2011 Eastern Christian 2014 TEAM

GROUP 1 GIRLS GROUP 2 GIRLS
100 Kylie Castillo, Ridgefield 2024 Ajda Dotday, Hawthorne 2008 100
200 Kylie Castillo, Ridgefield 2024 Ajda Dotday, Hawthorne 2008 200
400 Kylie Castillo, Ridgefield 2024 Kadejah Sellers, Manchester 2014 400
800 Carleisha Forteau, Secaucus 2015 Christina Allen, River Dell 2022 800

1600 Denise Scarfi, Westwood 2004 Angelina Perez, Lakeland 2022 1600
3200 Jessica Andre, Waldwick 2009 Christina Allen, River Dell 2023 3200
HH Ellie Shkreli, Hasbrouck Heights 2024 Jennna Monaco, Dumont 2024 HH
IH Olivia Passero, Hawthorne 2023 Marlo Wehrer, Pequannock 2015 IH

SHOT Alyssa Craigwell, Secacus 2023 Casey Sullivan, Demarest 2022 SHOT
DISCUS Erin Karaway, Emerson 2021 Sarah Slowikowski, Demarest 2023 DISCUS
JAVELIN Maria Manis, Hasbrouck Heights 2023 Niki Woods, Demarest 2022 JAVELIN

HIGH JUMP Iveya Slavova, Cresskill 2017 Shannon Harnett, Lakeland 2023 HIGH JUMP
LONG JUMP Lexy Samperi, Hasbrouck Heights 2024 Iza Samu, Glen Rock 2024 LONG JUMP
POLE VAULT Kaitlyn Legaspi, Emerson 2023 Emma Keating, Pompton Lakes 2023 POLE VAULT
TRIPLE JUMP Olyvia Burrell, Emerson 2024 Shannon Harnett, Lakeland 2023 TRIPLE JUMP

4x100 Hawthorne 2022 none 4x100
4x400 Hasbrouck Heights 2023 Ramapo 2017 4x400
4x800 Weehawken 2024 Demarest 2021 4x800
TEAM Hasbrouck Heights 2024 River Dell 2013 TEAM

GROUP 3 GIRLS GROUP 4 GIRLS
100 Kahlia Taylor, Teaneck 2012 Nicole Carmichael, Kennedy 1995 100
200 Kahlia Taylor, Teaneck 2012 Yhounic Vassell, Passaic Tech, 2002 200
400 Aminah Sarraga, Teaneck 2015 Tawana Watkins, Kennedy 2001 400
800 Caroline O'Sullivan, Old Tappan 2018 Jasmin Jones, Hackensack 1987 800

1600 Caroline O'Sullivan, Old Tappan 2018 Jenna Rogers, Ridgewood 1993 1600
3200 Josette Norris, Tenafly 2014 Jenna Rogers, Ridgewood 1994 3200
HH Abigail Dennis, Old Tappan 2024 Lujinda Batten, Passaic 1989 HH
IH Abigail Dennis, Old Tappan 2024 Katherine Muccio, Ridgewood 2019 IH

SHOT Layla Giordano, Old Tappan 2024 Amarys Berry, Hackensack 2016 SHOT
DISCUS Layla Giordano, Old Tappan 2024 Labelle Hillgrove, Passaic 1999 DISCUS
JAVELIN Mackenzie Ward, Old Tappan 2023 Hailey Romero, Fair Lawn 2021 JAVELIN

HIGH JUMP Norina Khanzada, Tenafly 2022 Breaisha Morton, Passaic Tech 2014 HIGH JUMP
LONG JUMP Taylor Clarkson, Indian Hills 2011 Sheniqua Jones, Passaic 2006 LONG JUMP
POLE VAULT Randi Conroy, Northern Highlands 2021 Sydney Shannon, Passaic Tech 2019 POLE VAULT
TRIPLE JUMP Zia Barr, Teaneck 2018 Trish McGowan, Ridgewood 2003 TRIPLE JUMP

4x100 Ramapo, 2019 none 4x100
4x400 Northern Highlands, 2014 Teaneck 1989 4x400
4x800 Ramapo, 2022 none 4x800
TEAM Old Tappan, 2022 Teaneck 1989 TEAM
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